1 / 16 公司机密，未经许可不得扩散 LCS6260-DA-001,A/1
Skylab M&C Technology Co., Ltd 外部公开 LCS6260-Datasheet
LCS6260 Datasheet
IoT WLAN Module
Document Information
Title LCS6260 Datasheet IoT WLAN Module
Document type Datasheet
Document number LS-19080010

choice of soldering paste，size，thickness and properties of the baseboard，etc. Exceeding the maximum
soldering temperature in the recommended soldering profile may permanently damage the module.
11 Ordering Information
Module No. Antenna Connector Type
LCS6260-E IPEX Connector
LCS6260-P PCB Antenna
15 / 16 公司机密，未经许可不得扩散 LCS6260-DA-001,A/1
Skylab M&C Technology Co., Ltd 外部公开 LCS6260-Datasheet
12 Packaging Specification
16 / 16 公司机密，未经许可不得扩散 LCS6260-DA-001,A/1
Skylab M&C Technology Co., Ltd 外部公开 LCS6260-Datasheet
13 Reference Circuit